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Trofeo Bertoletti Orsini Antonietta 139,4972130-7263,07Ss Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 2
Trofeo BertolettiMazzantini Sara 122,7823125-7271,32Asd Cocoon Ferrara2 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiMarzadro Eleonora 117,4638117,5-7269,51Powerlifting Genova3 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiPresenti Valentina 116,534397-5754,53Selezione Atletica Pesante4 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiTroilo Tiziana 113,718698-5757Ss Lazio Powerlifting5 Master 1
Assoluti PancaMonaco Roberta 103,918483-5251,71Selezione Atletica Pesante6 Master 1
Trofeo BertolettiPineda Whelma 102,895495-6362,3Forma Club Monza7 Senior
Assoluti PancaMancini Sabrina 102,836588-5756,49Ss Lazio Powerlifting8 Junior
Trofeo BertolettiStucchi Manuela 102,429480-5250,22Forma Club Monza9 Master 2
Trofeo BertolettiPeti Barbara 102,129475-4746,19Ss Lazio Powerlifting10 Master 1
Trofeo BertolettiZellino Martina 98,106195-7266,41Barbarian's Power Club11 Junior
Assoluti PancaMigliacci Paola 96,129282,5-5756,7Ss Lazio Powerlifting12 Master 1
Assoluti PancaDel Duca Sara 93,599697,5-8473,85Selezione Atletica Pesante13 Master 3
Assoluti PancaMarostica Silvia 93,1133100-8477,6Bulls Torino Powerlifting14 Junior
Assoluti PancaPerego Nicoletta 92,278985-6362,11Forma Club Monza15 Master 2
Trofeo BertolettiBurchi Chiara 90,188985-7264,02Ss Lazio Powerlifting16 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiStenghel Anna 88,711370-5250,9Body Planet Trento17 Master 1
Assoluti PancaFlamini Giada 88,237980-6360,84Forma Club Monza18 Senior
Assoluti PancaDi Trani Chiara 85,244272,5-5756,05Bulls Torino Powerlifting19 Senior
Assoluti PancaLeoni Francesca 73,218260-5753,45Forma Club Monza20 Master 1
Assoluti PancaArosio Erica 66,626960-6360,31Forma Club Monza21 Subjunior
Assoluti PancaGurrieri Margherita 65,087255-5755,59Forma Club Monza22 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiGurrieri Margherita 63,146255-6357,78Bologna Powerlifting23 Senior
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-47
Trofeo BertolettiPeti Barbara 102,12947546,19Ss Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 1

-52
Assoluti PancaMonaco Roberta 103,91848351,71Selezione Atletica Pesante1 Master 1
Trofeo BertolettiStucchi Manuela 102,42948050,22Forma Club Monza2 Master 2
Trofeo BertolettiStenghel Anna 88,71137050,9Body Planet Trento3 Master 1

-57
Trofeo BertolettiTroilo Tiziana 113,71869857Ss Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 1
Trofeo BertolettiPresenti Valentina 116,53439754,53Selezione Atletica Pesante2 Senior
Assoluti PancaMancini Sabrina 102,83658856,49Ss Lazio Powerlifting3 Junior
Assoluti PancaMigliacci Paola 96,129282,556,7Ss Lazio Powerlifting4 Master 1
Assoluti PancaDi Trani Chiara 85,244272,556,05Bulls Torino Powerlifting5 Senior
Assoluti PancaLeoni Francesca 73,21826053,45Forma Club Monza6 Master 1
Assoluti PancaGurrieri Margherita 65,08725555,59Forma Club Monza7 Senior

-63
Trofeo BertolettiPineda Whelma 102,89549562,3Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Assoluti PancaPerego Nicoletta 92,27898562,11Forma Club Monza2 Master 2
Assoluti PancaFlamini Giada 88,23798060,84Forma Club Monza3 Senior
Assoluti PancaArosio Erica 66,62696060,31Forma Club Monza4 Subjunior
Trofeo BertolettiGurrieri Margherita 63,14625557,78Bologna Powerlifting5 Senior

-72
Trofeo BertolettiOrsini Antonietta 139,497213063,07Ss Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 2
Trofeo BertolettiMazzantini Sara 122,782312571,32Asd Cocoon Ferrara2 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiMarzadro Eleonora 117,4638117,569,51Powerlifting Genova3 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiZellino Martina 98,10619566,41Barbarian's Power Club4 Junior
Trofeo BertolettiBurchi Chiara 90,18898564,02Ss Lazio Powerlifting5 Senior
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-84
Assoluti PancaMarostica Silvia 93,113310077,6Bulls Torino Powerlifting1 Junior
Assoluti PancaDel Duca Sara 93,599697,573,85Selezione Atletica Pesante2 Master 3
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Subjunior
Assoluti PancaArosio Erica 66,626960-6360,31Forma Club Monza1

Junior
Assoluti PancaMancini Sabrina 102,836588-5756,49Ss Lazio Powerlifting1
Trofeo BertolettiZellino Martina 98,106195-7266,41Barbarian's Power Club2
Assoluti PancaMarostica Silvia 93,1133100-8477,6Bulls Torino Powerlifting3

Senior
Trofeo BertolettiMazzantini Sara 122,7823125-7271,32Asd Cocoon Ferrara1
Trofeo BertolettiMarzadro Eleonora 117,4638117,5-7269,51Powerlifting Genova2
Trofeo BertolettiPresenti Valentina 116,534397-5754,53Selezione Atletica Pesante3
Trofeo BertolettiPineda Whelma 102,895495-6362,3Forma Club Monza4
Trofeo BertolettiBurchi Chiara 90,188985-7264,02Ss Lazio Powerlifting5
Assoluti PancaFlamini Giada 88,237980-6360,84Forma Club Monza6
Assoluti PancaDi Trani Chiara 85,244272,5-5756,05Bulls Torino Powerlifting7
Assoluti PancaGurrieri Margherita 65,087255-5755,59Forma Club Monza8
Trofeo BertolettiGurrieri Margherita 63,146255-6357,78Bologna Powerlifting9

Master 1
Trofeo BertolettiTroilo Tiziana 113,718698-5757Ss Lazio Powerlifting1
Assoluti PancaMonaco Roberta 103,918483-5251,71Selezione Atletica Pesante2
Trofeo BertolettiPeti Barbara 102,129475-4746,19Ss Lazio Powerlifting3
Assoluti PancaMigliacci Paola 96,129282,5-5756,7Ss Lazio Powerlifting4
Trofeo BertolettiStenghel Anna 88,711370-5250,9Body Planet Trento5
Assoluti PancaLeoni Francesca 73,218260-5753,45Forma Club Monza6

Master 2
Trofeo BertolettiOrsini Antonietta 139,4972130-7263,07Ss Lazio Powerlifting1
Trofeo BertolettiStucchi Manuela 102,429480-5250,22Forma Club Monza2
Assoluti PancaPerego Nicoletta 92,278985-6362,11Forma Club Monza3
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Master 3
Assoluti Panca Del Duca Sara 93,599697,5-8473,85Selezione Atletica Pesante1




